
Department of Medicine Leadership Organizational Chart 

March 2021 

 

Physician-in-Chief

Dr.Khalid Azzam

azzamk@hhsc.ca

Heads of Service

Dr. Jeff Healey

Cardiology

jeff.healey@phri.ca

Dr. Samir Raza

GIM - JH

samir.raza@medportal.
ca

Dr. Frances Tse

Gastroenterology

tsef@mcmaster.ca

Dr. Marianne Talman

GIM - HGH

talmmanm@mcmaster.
ca

Dr. Dominik Mertz, 

Infectious Diseases

mertz@hhsc.ca

Dr. Mylinh Duong

Respirology

duongmy@mcmaster.c
a

Dr. Wes. Oczkowski

Neurology

oczkowsk@mcmaster.

Dr. Menaka Pai
BenignHematology

mpai@mcmaster.ca

Dr. Peter Gross

Thromboembolism

peter.gross@taari.ca

Dr. William Harper

Endocrinology

harperw@hhsc.ca

Dr. Brian Misiaszek

Geriatrics

misiasze@hhsc.ca

Dr. Herminio Lima

Dermatology

hlima@mcmaster.ca

Dr. Alfred Cividino, 

Rheumatology

civi@cogeco.ca

Dr. Susan Waserman

Allergy/Immunology

waserman@mcmaster.c
a

Dr. Serena Gundy

Director of Obstetrical 
Med

gundy@hhsc.ca

Dr.  Prashanth Senthil

Hospitalist Med/Onc JH

senthil@hhsc.ca

Dr. Emilie Belley-Cote

Hospitalist 
Periop/Surgery HGH

emilie.belley-
cote@phri.ca

Chiefs of 
Medicine

Dr. Mohamed Panju

Chief of Medicine, HGH

mohamed.panju@medporta

l.ca  

Dr. Tim Karachi

Chief of Medicine, JH

karachi@mcmaster.ca

Dr. Martha Fulford

Chief of Medicine, 
MUMC

fulford@hhsc.ca

Dr. Amin Bokhari 

Chief of Medicine -
WLMH

bokharis@HHSC.CA

Executive 
Assistant

Annetta Gionomo

gionomoa@hhsc.ca


